
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Front mount Bracket20-160711

Case MX 180/270 Hook20-130312

300 Saddle20-101113
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Bolt List

QTY Description

Placement

2 20 mm x 45 mm Bolts Side Plate to Tractor

2 20 mm Harden Flatwashers

2

3/4 x 2 1/2 Bolts

Tractor Bracket to Hook

8

3/4 x 2 1/2 Bolts

Hook to Saddle

10

3/4 in Lock Washers

10

3/4 in Nuts

2

Nylon Straps

Tank to Saddle

Front Mount

Case IH 

 MXM 175, MXM190

1

2

3

Price List
$2445.00

Limitations may apply.  Please 
consult API Sales at 800-288-1117.

300 ID:  CS-MXM-0207-FM-300R


